
 Ph. No. 01905-236229 

DAV CPS Mandi (HP) 

DateSheet  for SA-1  
School Timings        Examination Timings 

8:30 onwards           Primary classes 9:00AM-11:00AM 

  VI & VII Class 9:00AM-12 Noon 

Date Day III IV  V  VI VII 
07.09.15  Monday - - - English Science 

09.09.15 Wednesday Maths Hindi English Maths S.St. 

11.09.15 Friday Science S.st. Sanskrit Science Sanskrit 

14.09.15 Monday English Science Maths Sanskrit Hindi 

16.09.15 Wednesday - - Hindi S.St. English 

18.09.15 Friday  S.St.

  

English S.St. Moral 

Edu./GK 

Moral 

Edu./GK 

22.09.15 Tuesday Hindi Maths Science Hindi Maths 

• Preparatory holidays from 5
th

 Sep, 2015. 

• Distribution of Answer Sheets 28
th

 Sep, 2015. 

• PTM cum Report card distribution on 3
rd

 Oct, 2015 from 10:00AM-12:00 

Noon. 

• Regular classes are commenced from 5
th

 Oct, 2015 with summer timings 

from 8:30 AM - 2:30 PM. 

• Report Cards will not be given to students. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

KS Guleria 

Principal  



DAV CPS Mandi (HP) 

DateSheet  for SA-1  
School Timings        Examination Timings 

8:30 onwards           Primary classes 9:00AM-11:00AM 

  VI & VII Class 9:00AM-12 Noon 

Date Day VIII 
07.09.15  Monday S.St. 
09.09.15 Wednesday Hindi 
11.09.15 Friday English 
14.09.15 Monday Maths 
16.09.15 Wednesday Sanskrit 
18.09.15 Friday - 

22.09.15 Tuesday Science 
24.09.15 Thursday Moral Science 

• Preparatory holidays from 3
rd

 Sep, 2015. 

• PTM cum Report card distribution date will be conveyed according to the 

result declared by the board. 

• Regular classes are commenced from 5
th

 Oct, 2015 with summer timings 

from 8:30 AM - 2:30 PM. 

• Report Cards will not be given to students. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

KS Guleria 

Principal  

 

 


